1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT2305
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK BUFFER
AUGUST 2012
   2012  Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 5174/8c
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

IDT2305
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
2305-1DCG8 (tape and reel) 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
2305-1DCG 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
2305-1DCGI8 (tape and reel) 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
2305-1DCGI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
2305-1HDCG 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
2305-1HDCG8 (tape and reel) 8-Pin SOIC Commercial
2305-1HDCGI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
2305-1HDCGI8 (tape and reel) 8-Pin SOIC Industrial
2305-1PGGI 8-Pin TSSOP Industrial
2305-1PGG 8-Pin TSSOP Commercial
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 clockhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775